
                                      New Richmond Invitational
                                     Paperjack Elementary School
                                       New Richmond, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  754  Rachel Ball                   12  Hudson                         20:29.6  6:36 
      2    2 1055  Kaitlyn Carlson                9  St. Croix Central              20:53.6  6:44 
      3    3  756  Alicia Belany                 11  Hudson                         21:02.9  6:47 
      4    4  816  Paige Anderson                10  Menomonie                      21:12.8  6:50 
      5    5 1060  Mya Kizer                     11  St. Croix Central              21:24.1  6:54 
      6    6  762  Emma Filipiak                 12  Hudson                         21:34.7  6:57 
      7    7  890  Anna Fitzgerald                9  New Richmond                   21:35.8  6:58 
      8    8  837  Madeline Palmer               10  Menomonie                      21:41.3  6:59 
      9    9  832  Isabella Jacobsen             10  Menomonie                      21:42.8  7:00 
     10   10  826  Rachel Dietrich               12  Menomonie                      21:55.4  7:04 
     11   11 1002  Alexi MacDonald               10  Rice Lake                      22:01.4  7:06 
     12   12  760  Manon Field                   10  Hudson                         22:10.3  7:09 
     13   13  838  Ali Ruch                      10  Menomonie                      22:23.9  7:13 
     14   14  836  Emma Mommsen                  10  Menomonie                      22:24.6  7:13 
     15   15  891  Kayla Harris                  11  New Richmond                   22:28.1  7:14 
     16   16  998  Lauren Holthaus                9  Rice Lake                      22:36.4  7:17 
     17   17  842  Julia Skorzcewski              9  Menomonie                      22:39.0  7:18 
     18   18  889  Erika Emerson                 12  New Richmond                   22:40.3  7:18 
     19   19 1056  Sydney Carlson                11  St. Croix Central              22:52.0  7:22 
     20   20  996  Norah Hastreiter               9  Rice Lake                      22:52.1  7:22 
     21   21  892  Colette Harrold               12  New Richmond                   22:59.7  7:25 
     22   22 1082  Kayla Anderson                 8  St. Croix Prep                 23:11.2  7:28 
     23   23 1026  Morgan Intihar                10  Sparta                         23:13.4  7:29 
     24   24  773  Ella Young                    12  Hudson                         23:44.1  7:39 
     25   25  736  Bekah Luckwaldt               10  Baldwin-Woodville              24:00.7  7:44 
     26   26  961  Megan Gilles                  12  Prescott                       24:08.6  7:47 
     27   27 1004  Olive Spagnolo                10  Rice Lake                      24:21.2  7:51 
     28   28  735  Elizabeth Berndt              12  Baldwin-Woodville              24:29.8  7:54 
     29   29 1003  Jordan Roethel                10  Rice Lake                      24:35.7  7:55 
     30   30  898  Mariah Russell                 9  New Richmond                   24:37.8  7:56 
     31   31  887  Maggie Bau                    11  New Richmond                   24:38.0  7:56 
     32   32  757  Elizabeth Bond                11  Hudson                         24:38.2  7:56 
     33   33  886  Sophie Ballard                11  New Richmond                   24:42.5  7:58 
     34   34  958  Grace Dickey                  10  Prescott                       24:47.5  7:59 
     35   35  738  Morgan Margelofsky            10  Baldwin-Woodville              24:55.3  8:02 
     36   36 1038  Macy White                     9  Sparta                         24:58.0  8:03 
     37   37  770  Jenna Timmerman               10  Hudson                         25:30.2  8:13 
     38   38 1091  Emma Wiering                  12  St. Croix Prep                 25:32.3  8:14 
     39   39  962  Ellie Groskopf                12  Prescott                       25:35.1  8:15 
     40   40  740  Julia Ramlow                  12  Baldwin-Woodville              25:36.2  8:15 
     41   41 1022  Emma Blackdeer                10  Sparta                         25:42.7  8:17 
     42   42 1087  Sarah Ostrom                   9  St. Croix Prep                 26:04.5  8:24 
     43   43  969  Molly Thomley                 12  Prescott                       26:06.2  8:25 
     44   44 1092  Grace Woog                    10  St. Croix Prep                 26:08.8  8:25 
     45   45  967  Shelby Sizemore               10  Prescott                       26:13.3  8:27 
     46   46 1059  Kolbi Juen                    12  St. Croix Central              26:17.0  8:28 
     47   47 1089  Mansi Stiles                   8  St. Croix Prep                 26:20.9  8:29 
     48   48 1036  Lily Schmitz                  12  Sparta                         26:23.3  8:30 
     49   49  956  Samantha Braunlich            12  Prescott                       26:24.9  8:31 
     50   50 1057  Liberty Grant                 12  St. Croix Central              26:27.6  8:31 
     51   51  741  Greta Weyer                    9  Baldwin-Woodville              26:31.2  8:33 
     52   52  966  Kira Penk                     11  Prescott                       26:46.5  8:38 
     53   53  997  Margot Havard                 11  Rice Lake                      27:03.7  8:43 
     54   54  737  Laura Luckwaldt               12  Baldwin-Woodville              27:18.7  8:48 
     55   55 1028  Nadia Laufenberg              10  Sparta                         27:26.0  8:50 
     56   56 1023  Viviana Campos                11  Sparta                         27:29.3  8:51 
     57   57 1027  Amanda Jaeger                 10  Sparta                         27:49.8  8:58 
     58   58 1086  Ellie Ostrom                  11  St. Croix Prep                 27:56.2  9:00 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    44  Menomonie                             (21:47.3  108:56.2 1:11.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Paige Anderson            10 21:12.8
  2      8  Madeline Palmer           10 21:41.3
  3      9  Isabella Jacobsen         10 21:42.8
  4     10  Rachel Dietrich           12 21:55.4
  5     13  Ali Ruch                  10 22:23.9
  6   ( 14) Emma Mommsen              10 22:24.6
  7   ( 17) Julia Skorzcewski          9 22:39.0
  
  2.    46  Hudson                                (21:48.4  109:01.6 3:14.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Rachel Ball               12 20:29.6
  2      3  Alicia Belany             11 21:02.9
  3      6  Emma Filipiak             12 21:34.7
  4     12  Manon Field               10 22:10.3
  5     24  Ella Young                12 23:44.1
  6   ( 32) Elizabeth Bond            11 24:38.2
  7   ( 37) Jenna Timmerman           10 25:30.2
  
  3.    91  New Richmond                          (22:52.4  114:21.7 3:02.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Anna Fitzgerald            9 21:35.8
  2     15  Kayla Harris              11 22:28.1
  3     18  Erika Emerson             12 22:40.3
  4     21  Colette Harrold           12 22:59.7
  5     30  Mariah Russell             9 24:37.8
  6   ( 31) Maggie Bau                11 24:38.0
  7   ( 33) Sophie Ballard            11 24:42.5
  
  4.   103  Rice Lake                             (23:17.4  116:26.8 2:34.3)
====================================================
  1     11  Alexi MacDonald           10 22:01.4
  2     16  Lauren Holthaus            9 22:36.4
  3     20  Norah Hastreiter           9 22:52.1
  4     27  Olive Spagnolo            10 24:21.2
  5     29  Jordan Roethel            10 24:35.7
  6   ( 53) Margot Havard             11 27:03.7
  
  5.   122  St. Croix Central                     (23:34.9  117:54.3 5:34.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Kaitlyn Carlson            9 20:53.6
  2      5  Mya Kizer                 11 21:24.1
  3     19  Sydney Carlson            11 22:52.0
  4     46  Kolbi Juen                12 26:17.0
  5     50  Liberty Grant             12 26:27.6
  
  6.   179  Baldwin-Woodville                     (25:06.7  125:33.2 2:30.5)
====================================================
  1     25  Bekah Luckwaldt           10 24:00.7
  2     28  Elizabeth Berndt          12 24:29.8
  3     35  Morgan Margelofsky        10 24:55.3
  4     40  Julia Ramlow              12 25:36.2
  5     51  Greta Weyer                9 26:31.2
  6   ( 54) Laura Luckwaldt           12 27:18.7
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  7.   187  Prescott                              (25:22.2  126:50.7 2:04.7)
====================================================
  1     26  Megan Gilles              12 24:08.6
  2     34  Grace Dickey              10 24:47.5
  3     39  Ellie Groskopf            12 25:35.1
  4     43  Molly Thomley             12 26:06.2
  5     45  Shelby Sizemore           10 26:13.3
  6   ( 49) Samantha Braunlich        12 26:24.9
  7   ( 52) Kira Penk                 11 26:46.5
  
  8.   193  St. Croix Prep                        (25:27.6  127:17.7 3:09.7)
====================================================
  1     22  Kayla Anderson             8 23:11.2
  2     38  Emma Wiering              12 25:32.3
  3     42  Sarah Ostrom               9 26:04.5
  4     44  Grace Woog                10 26:08.8
  5     47  Mansi Stiles               8 26:20.9
  6   ( 58) Ellie Ostrom              11 27:56.2
  
  9.   203  Sparta                                (25:32.7  127:43.4 4:12.6)
====================================================
  1     23  Morgan Intihar            10 23:13.4
  2     36  Macy White                 9 24:58.0
  3     41  Emma Blackdeer            10 25:42.7
  4     48  Lily Schmitz              12 26:23.3
  5     55  Nadia Laufenberg          10 27:26.0
  6   ( 56) Viviana Campos            11 27:29.3
  7   ( 57) Amanda Jaeger             10 27:49.8
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  841  Emily Schwartz                12  Menomonie                      23:12.4  7:29 
      2    2  831  Anna Imsande                   9  Menomonie                      23:26.6  7:33 
      3    3  835  Madelyn Klimek                11  Menomonie                      23:54.1  7:42 
      4    4  765  Rubyann Mitchell               9  Hudson                         23:59.7  7:44 
      5    5  824  Teagan Christensen            10  Menomonie                      24:36.0  7:56 
      6    6  764  Lauren Mclean                  9  Hudson                         24:55.9  8:02 
      7       885  Serena Ampelas                 9  New Richmond                   24:56.4  8:02 
      8    7  829  Mackenzie Flug                12  Menomonie                      24:58.2  8:03 
      9    8  828  Emma Flug                     10  Menomonie                      25:35.6  8:15 
     10    9  820  Lauren Berg                   10  Menomonie                      26:03.2  8:24 
     11   10  763  Jordyn Kusche                 10  Hudson                         26:17.2  8:28 
     12       818  Cecelia Behrend               10  Menomonie                      26:20.2  8:29 
     13   11 1088  Annika Scheuerman             11  St. Croix Prep                 26:24.3  8:30 
     14   12 1032  Jenna Perry                   11  Sparta                         26:55.4  8:40 
     15   13  970  Jessie Urman                  11  Prescott                       27:03.5  8:43 
     16   14  771  Noelle Wiste                  10  Hudson                         27:27.5  8:51 
     17   15  769  Tia Straw                     11  Hudson                         27:28.7  8:51 
     18   16 1033  Justine Pokorny               11  Sparta                         27:35.2  8:53 
     19   17  767  Lydia Schroeder               10  Hudson                         27:41.2  8:55 
     20   18  957  Elsie Dempsey-Rice            10  Prescott                       27:45.5  8:57 
     21   19 1029  Vanessa Leis                   9  Sparta                         28:04.9  9:03 
     22       995  Tessa Carlstrom               12  Rice Lake                      28:30.7  9:11 
     23   20  968  Sierra Stancer                11  Prescott                       28:33.3  9:12 
     24       822  Anna Burns                    10  Menomonie                      28:35.9  9:13 
     25   21  965  Isabella Lonetti              12  Prescott                       28:37.9  9:13 
     26   22 1035  Elizabeth Rodriguez            9  Sparta                         29:03.4  9:22 
     27   23  758  Hannah Brueske                 9  Hudson                         29:07.1  9:23 
     28   24  960  Grace Gale                    10  Prescott                       29:23.5  9:28 
     29   25 1084  Anja Krueger                  11  St. Croix Prep                 29:35.7  9:32 
     30       759  Celia Field                   10  Hudson                         29:38.5  9:33 
     31      1062  Ava Owens                      9  St. Croix Central              29:38.7  9:33 
     32   26 1085  AJ Lovett                     10  St. Croix Prep                 30:19.8  9:46 
     33   27 1090  Andrea Tviet                  11  St. Croix Prep                 30:25.7  9:48 
     34       739  Grace Mentink                  9  Baldwin-Woodville              30:27.7  9:49 
     35   28 1083  Maisie Beagen                 11  St. Croix Prep                 30:32.0  9:50 
     36       761  Zoe Field                     11  Hudson                         30:49.6  9:56 
     37       830  Kara Giesking                  9  Menomonie                      30:56.7  9:58 
     38      1001  Lianne Konijnenburg           12  Rice Lake                      31:28.8 10:08 
     39       894  Shelby Herbert                11  New Richmond                   31:29.9 10:09 
     40   29  964  Emily Linder                  11  Prescott                       31:37.5 10:11 
     41       833  Tina Jones                     9  Menomonie                      31:38.5 10:12 
     42       825  Madeline DeVries              10  Menomonie                      31:41.7 10:13 
     43       817  Klarese Applebee              12  Menomonie                      31:47.3 10:14 
     44       827  Hayle Donaghue                12  Menomonie                      31:48.3 10:15 
     45       821  Emmy Bignell                  10  Menomonie                      31:56.3 10:17 
     46       819  Holly Behrend                 12  Menomonie                      31:56.5 10:17 
     47   30  959  Afton Gale                     9  Prescott                       32:04.8 10:20 
     48       839  Amanda Ruchti                 12  Menomonie                      33:31.6 10:48 
     49       815  Ashlee Anderson               12  Menomonie                      33:38.8 10:50 
     50      1054  Pamela Becerra Olvera         10  St. Croix Central              33:40.5 10:51 
     51   31 1025  Naomi Hone                    12  Sparta                         37:58.7 12:14 
     52   32 1034  Eloisa Ramirez                11  Sparta                         38:01.2 12:15 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    18  Menomonie                             (24:01.5  120:07.3 1:45.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Emily Schwartz            12 23:12.4
  2      2  Anna Imsande               9 23:26.6
  3      3  Madelyn Klimek            11 23:54.1
  4      5  Teagan Christensen        10 24:36.0
  5      7  Mackenzie Flug            12 24:58.2
  6   (  8) Emma Flug                 10 25:35.6
  7   (  9) Lauren Berg               10 26:03.2
  
  2.    49  Hudson                                (26:01.8  130:09.0 3:29.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Rubyann Mitchell           9 23:59.7
  2      6  Lauren McLean              9 24:55.9
  3     10  Jordyn Kusche             10 26:17.2
  4     14  Noelle Wiste              10 27:27.5
  5     15  Tia Straw                 11 27:28.7
  6   ( 17) Lydia Schroeder           10 27:41.2
  7   ( 23) Hannah Brueske             9 29:07.1
  
  3.    96  Prescott                              (28:16.8  141:23.7 2:20.0)
====================================================
  1     13  Jessie Urman              11 27:03.5
  2     18  Elsie Dempsey-Rice        10 27:45.5
  3     20  Sierra Stancer            11 28:33.3
  4     21  Isabella Lonetti          12 28:37.9
  5     24  Grace Gale                10 29:23.5
  6   ( 29) Emily Linder              11 31:37.5
  7   ( 30) Afton Gale                 9 32:04.8
  
  4.   100  Sparta                                (29:55.6  149:37.611:03.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Jenna Perry               11 26:55.4
  2     16  Justine Pokorny           11 27:35.2
  3     19  Vanessa Leis               9 28:04.9
  4     22  Elizabeth Rodriguez        9 29:03.4
  5     31  Naomi Hone                12 37:58.7
  6   ( 32) Eloisa Ramirez            11 38:01.2
  
  5.   117  St. Croix Prep                        (29:27.5  147:17.5 4:07.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Annika Scheuerman         11 26:24.3
  2     25  Anja Krueger              11 29:35.7
  3     26  Aj Lovett                 10 30:19.8
  4     27  Andrea Tviet              11 30:25.7
  5     28  Maisie Beagen             11 30:32.0


